Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
180°
Beam Angle
Applications:
Commercial Hospitality Residential
Entertainment Museums Retail
Healthcare Public Spaces
ORDERING GUIDE
Category CRI Ribbon Type & IP Rating Wattage & Color
RB 90 LINEA20
RB - RIBBONLYTE 90 - 90+ CRI Static White LINEA20 - Linea RibbonLyte IP20 4.327 - 4.3 W/ft (14 W/m) 2700K
4.330 - 4.3 W/ft (14 W/m) 3000K
4.335 - 4.3 W/ft (14 W/m) 3500K
4.340 - 4.3 W/ft (14 W/m) 4000K
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES
2700K 3000K 3500K
4.3 STATIC WHITE LINEA RIBBONLYTE
Static White Linea RibbonLyte features a “chip on board” design and
a special raised coating that allows for diode-free light even without
a diffuser lens. A tight pitch of 12 LED chips per inch ensures that
either in direct view or in a complete channel fixture, high-CRI Static
White Linea RibbonLyte won’t show individual diodes in any of four
dimmable CCTs ranging from 2700K to 4000K.
• 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
• 1.97 in. (50 mm) cut length
• 75-86 lm/W
• 90+ CRI
• IP67 models available upon request
4000K
Standard cable length if not specified:
1. 12 in. cable with bare wire (custom length up to 20 feet)
2. Standard 12 in. cable with IP67 connectors (custom length up to 10 feet)
3. Daisy chain with 3 in. cable between runs (custom length up to 36 in.)
4. 3 in. cable between IP67 connector and RibbonLyte (custom length up to 18 in.)
5. Standard 12 in. cable with bare wire (custom length up to 10 feet on both ends)
Note: IP67 connectors are used for both IP20 and IP67 RibbonLyte
CONNECTION OPTIONS
1. End Feed Bare Wire Connection (Default Option) 3. Soldered Daisy Chain
5. Bare Wire on Both Ends4. Daisy Chain with IP67 Connectors
2. IP67 Connector Input
RoHS IP20
4.3 STATIC WHITE LINEA RIBBONLYTE
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
4.3 STATIC WHITE LINEA RIBBONLYTE
Operating Voltage 24V
Power Consumption 4.3 W/ft (14 W/m)
Current (mA) - 24V 179 mA/ft (588 mA/m)
LED Pitch 146 LEDs/ft (480 LEDs/m)
Protection Rating IP20 (IP67 models available upon request)
Dimming/Control MLV / 0-10 Volt / ELV / DALI
Operating Temperature -40° F to 158° F (-40° C to 70° C)
Colors Temperatures 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
Lumens
323 lm/ft
(1058 lm/m)
335 lm/ft
(1100 lm/m)
370 lm/ft
(1214 lm/m)
370 lm/ft
(1214 lm/m)
LED Beam Angle 180°
Minimum Bend Diameter 1.97 in. (50 mm)
Cuttable Length 1.97 in. (50 mm)
CRI - All Color Temp. 90+ CRI
Lumens/Watt 75 lm/W 78 lm/W  86 lm/W  86 lm/W
Certifications UL, CE, RoHS
Warranty 3 years
 SPECIFICATIONS / DIAGRAM / USAGE GUIDELINES
Acolyte does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and Acolyte is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
DIMENSIONS Top View Side View Dimensions
IP
2
0
CUTTABLE EVERY: 1.97 in (50 mm)
Width 0.39 in. (10 mm)
Max Length 24.6 ft (7.5 m)